

Sr. No. 159
Supp. List-I

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRM(M) No. 540/2022
CrIM No. 1082/2022

Ajay Mahajan

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Ankur Sharma, Advocate.

V/s

U.T. of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:-

CORAM:HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that the relevant orders are not on record and for placing same on record, he may be permitted to move an appropriate application, accordingly, a week's time is granted to the petitioner's counsel to move an appropriate application.

List on 08.07.2022.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

Jammu
27.06.2022
Michal Sharma