

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM (M) No. 540/2022

Ajay Mahajan

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Ankur Sharma, Advocate

V/s

UT of J & K & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through :-

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

ORDER
10.11.2022

Issue notice to the respondents for filing response.

Requisite steps be taken within one week.

List on 25.11.2022.

(Mohan Lal)
Judge

Jammu:
10.11.2022
Manan